Wbl uwe Center

Si nt - St evens- Wl uwe

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22042)

Best at
Const at

1 122817-15
2 221380- 26
3 310094- 82
4 107886-22
5 107886- 22
6 122817-15
7 107886- 22
8 122817-15
9 213043-31
10 107886- 22
11 213043-31
12 107886- 22
13 107886- 22
221380- 26
15 213043-31
16 213043-31
17 208956- 18
18 107886- 22
19 310094-82
107886- 22
21 172368-96
224431-70
172368- 96
303517- 04
310094- 82

BERCKMANS Roger
| MPANI S @ LBERT

Christiaens W& R

SALENS Frederi k
SALENS Fr ederi k
BERCKMANS Roger
SALENS Frederi k
BERCKMANS Roger
CRAPS MOTET
SALENS Frederi k
CRAPS MOTET
SALENS Fr ederi k
SALENS Frederi k
| MPANI S 3 LBERT
CRAPS MOTET
CRAPS MOTET
MOVMAERTS M J.
SALENS Fr ederi k

Christiaens W& R

SALENS Frederi k
GOYVAERTS Jul es
CRABBE Boudewi j n
GOYVAERTS Jul es
VERDEYEN Fr anci s

Christiaens W& R

Geneent

333601
326523
338773
337858

AWNOOIN A

334381
7

2
8
329219
340152
2
335215

Ri ng
Bague

210163518
210202518
204408219
208218616
202017417
206466819
202484919
210279618
209718817
202489319
209716517
202483719
205256516
206454119
206473319
206473119
210084318
202487419
207179017
202485519
210136618
208930219
202088816
615419918
207170317

Snel h.
Vit esse



